
LOT 18 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1.

527-812, 777-1145, 791-362, CT 1

KEMP BLAIR WILLIAM
724 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02309-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.36 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

297,202
3,000
35,000

335,202
0

335,202
0

335,202
335,202

0

339,448

1465/1077 4/25/2022 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON RACHEL VANN

KEMP BLAIR WILLIAM

1412/2261 3/19/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREW NELSON

RACHEL VANN NELSON
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000046192 Electrical Servic 0 01/03/2023

HX Base Yr

724 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,892 131.0810 146.81 424,575 1973 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2121

BAS 1,575 100 1,575 161,858

FEP 322 80 258 26,514

FEP 744 80 595 61,146

FHS 546 60 328 33,708

FOP 20 30 6 617

FOP 95 30 28 2,878

FST 186 55 102 10,483

3,488 2,892 297,202

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W4 S14 W23 S20 E20 N5 E19 S5 E9 N4 E15 N12 W5
N18 W31 $
FEP=[ORIG=31,0] N24 W31 S24 E31 $
FHS=[ORIG=40,0] E33 N12 W3 N12 W9 S10 W21 S14 $
FEP=[ORIG=-4,0] W23 S14 E23 N14 $
FST=[ORIG=31,-24] N6 W31 S6 E31 $
FOP=[ORIG=-7,34] E19 N5 W19 S5 $
FOP=[ORIG=36,18] N4 W5 S4 E5 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E40 W40 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


